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than previously
reported. (ACC) | qols}llenl [T RN O O IO S A S U AN N | | I Hl\I I I4l65|27l I |'| |- |
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ¥ CITY a ' STATE A ZIP CODE a
Nn207272 3. IS THIS NEW ' AMENDED
C 093?2%73- R REPORT g (N) OR D (A)
4. TYPE OF REPORT (b) Monthly - Feb 20 (M2 May 20 (M5 Aug 20 (M8 Nov 20 (M11)
(Choose One) Report D © (M2) D 3y (MS) D g (M8) (Non-Election

Year Only)}
Dec 20 (M12)

{Non-Election

Due On:
D Mar 20 (M3) D Jun 20 (M6) D Sep 20 (M9)
Year Only)

O
[
D Apr 20 (M4) D Jul 20 (M7) D Oct 20 (M10) D Jan 31 (YE)
O

(a) Quarterly Reports:

April 15

v
\ Quarterly Report (Q1
y Report (A1) (€) 12-Day D Primary (12P) D General (12G) Runoff (12R)
D éudgr:esrl Report (Q2) PRE-Election '
Y Report for the: D Convention (12C) D Special (12S)
D October 15
Quarterly Report (Q3)
LU 7 [ I ) / VYO Y ® Y WY inthe L
January 31 )
D Year-End Report (YE) Election on a . s State of .
D July 31 Mid-Year . | (4) 30.pa
. Yy
Report (Non-election
Ye;’r Orgly) (MY) POST-Election D General (30G) D Runoff (30R) D Special (30S)
Report for the:
D -(I-Te'énl;l)nauon Repon LB ) / D¥D / YWY Ry &y in the L
Election on o " PP State of .
‘ L / 0O WD / YoOY 3 Y RY / RLINY / Y oY BY R°Y
5. Covering Period 01 01 2019 through 03 31 2019

| certify that | have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer M,i,chael I Weber

MyM Ry
Signature of Treasurer Wm\ Date ﬁ_S’ .
& V

NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 52 U.S.C. § 30108.
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| SUMMARY PAGE _|
OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016) Page 2

Write or Type Committee Name

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Federal Political Action Committee

1 7 o "D 7 T YRRy MM / o WD ! AL LI L
Report Covering the Period: From: § 0} 2919_ . To: 0_3 3_1 2(_)19.
COLUMN A COLUMN B
This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
6. (a) Cash on Hand ppg— g g ——— pre—gp—
January 1. 2_019_ . e e e 7 _51£0-
(b) Cash on Hand at e —————
Beginning of Reporting Period............ T S _5 1;.90.
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)............. et ek 9,90_ b O & s 2 (2;00.
(d) Subtotal (add Lines 6(b) and
6(c) for Column A and Lines e ————————— e —— S ————
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)............... e oo 22 _51;90 N 2 Aot el ?1'.(.),0 M
7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31)........... — e 0,;90_ PR 0,'_90_
8. Cash on Hand at Close of
Reporting Period e ————— Y ———— prmp—
(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))................. PR N _5 1;_90_ P PR _51,.',00_

9. Debts and Obligations Owed TO
the Committee (ltemize all on S —
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................

10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY
the Committee (ltemize all on Y
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................

D This committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission
999 E Street, NW
Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530
s Local 202-694-1100
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DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)

of Receipts

—

Page 3

Write or Type Committee Name

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.

- Federal Political Action Committee

MW I D ®D 7 Y_u TY B Y M E N 7 D %p / vn YRy
Report Covering the Period: From: 0_1 01 2919_ R To: 03 31 2019
. COLUMN A COLUMN B
I. Receipts Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
11. Contributions (other than loans) From:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees T —p—— P ———————
(i) ltemized (use Schedule A)............ T SR SR e s a x 3 a m s a
(ii) Unitemized .........ccvveriviiis PR N S T T PR T . P W,
(iiiy TOTAL (add e ————— p——— yr——
Lines 11(a}i) and (ii)....cc.cernee.. » . a e oo Tl C wm
(b) Political Party Committees ................ PR e e L em n
(C) Other Political Commlﬂees L] ¥ L 4 L] T . L g v ¥ ) ¥ L g 2 w g L
(such as PACS)...c.cccooviviiinniiecen. R S e mem o T
(d) Total Contributions (add Lines
11(a)(iii), (b), and (c)) (Carry e ——————— uamgen——— ——
Totals to Line 33, page 5) .............. S D S SR B ool Y e m
12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other e ————— g —y Ap——
Party Committees.......cc.coceeevernccrnuirninnne PP T e Eeeee oS8
13. All Loans Received........cccoovvieiiiiiiinis P, e e oo
14. Loan Repayments Received...................... A e o —m o
15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures -
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.) P ———————— reepege—— e —
(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5).............. . i s o o . Y e n
16. Refunds of Contributions Made
to Federal Candidates and Other g —————— ey —————————
Political Committees..........ccoccceiiiiiininiinnnns . . PP C e o
17. Other Federal Receipts e ——r—— — eeg——————
(Dividends, Interest, etC.).........cccoeeviinnnn. -,
2 5 'l I\ -3 '8 b1 ' B X Y Vgt B
18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds 2 a e <2
(a) Non-Federal Account Y —— e —————p—
(from Schedule H3) ....ccoivviinii, P PP P
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)......... 4 ko o A . e a
(c) Total Transfers (add 18(a) and 18(b)).. i
18 ) ln a2 2 RB 5l il U3 a m ] A HB Il V-3 N
19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), P ————————— e —————.
12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))......... (S 0.00 0.00
. 2 A m £ I3 I8 o .Y Il il '13 I '8 ﬁg I8 . g3 I
20. Total Federal Receipts e ———————— P ———————
(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)......... » !
I Il =g [ a4 ‘B L 1N Ao N ] m X y ﬂ A a V-3 a
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FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)

of Disbursements

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

Page 4

Il. Disbursements

21

22.

23.

24,
25.

26.

27.
28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Operating Expenditures:
(a) Allocated Federal/Non-Federal
Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share..........cc..cocuveenn.

(i} Non-Federal Share..........c.cc......
(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures ........cccccceieiiiiiencienines
(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii}, and (b)) ............. »

Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party
Committees..........coooeiiiiiiecccee e
Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees

and Other Political Committees.................

Independent Expenditures

(use Schedule E) ....ooocovveiiiiiiniciiniien,
Coordinated Party Expenditures

252 U.S.C. § 30116(d))

use Schedule F)......cccovvviiiiiiiiieinee e

Loan Repayments Made...........ccocccervnee

Loans Made..........ccocovieeieciinniee e .

Refunds of Contributions To:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees ................

(b) Political Party Committees .............
(c) Other Political Committees
“(such as PACS).....cccovivieiceeie

(d) Total Contribution Refunds
(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c¢))...........

Other Disbursements (Including
Non-Federal Donations)............. SR

Federal Election Activity (52 U.S.C. § 30101(20))

(a) Allocated Federal Election Activity
(from Schedule H6)
(i) Federal Share .............c.ccoeeeen.

(i) "Levin" Share..........ccccoeeveen. o
(b} Federal Election Activity Paid

Entirely With Federal Funds ..............
(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add

Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b)).....

Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)
from Line 31) ...

| 4

COLUMN A

Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

18

15

: 1

1%

' B

18

B

114

1

15

1B

18

1P

16

1%

4

16

ik

1B

18

1P

16

-2
16

1F

15

1P

16

P

B o

4]

.
{6

18

15

18

B

g

P

PR ) C S
R R, W
P
T
—
R W, S
e A
Al
P W, VW
Rt S
Aol '
Rl Tl
U T, . S
o
s
s
el
PR V.. Y\
PRSI WL
— e
o—p——’
P T

L



*ATHOIIPIEE D 7 2058 0 I @@=

-

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 5

lll. Net Contributions/
Operating Expenditures

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Total Contributions (other than loans)
(from Line 11(d), page 3) .....cccoovvevirieennee
Total Contribution Refunds

(from Line 28(d)) ...c.ccovvvirieiecieereees
Net Contributions (other than loans)
(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ................
Total Federal Operating Expenditures
(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b)) ......... >
Offsets to Operating Expenditures

(from Line 15, page 3)......ccccoovoieiiiiieennnen.
Net Operating Expenditures

(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............] >

'

» U, - L A §___ave g - -3 T 5y

] 1 a Il '] ljj 2 I . ) L 23 F-32-3 2"

A S il a2 el a___ZvA V- ;) ) o).

B 2 V-~ | U, . A aom g 2 e 23 % S
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JESSICA FULLERTON

5748755183

RIETH-RILEY CONSTRUCTION CO,,

3626 ELKHART ROAD
GOSHEN IN 46526

SHIP TO:

FEDERAL ELECTION COMMITTEE
8004249530
1050 FIRST STREET, NE

WASHINGTON DC 20002
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Federal Election Commission
ENVELOPE REPLACEMENT PAGE FOR INCOMING DOCUMENTS
The FEC added this page to the end of this filing to indicate how it was received.

Date of Receipt

Hand Delivered

Postmarked Date of Receipt

USPS First Class Malil

Postmarked (R/C)

USPS Registered/Certified

Postmarked

USPS Priority Mail

Postmarked

USPS Priority Mail Express

Postmark lllegible

No Postmark

_ Shipping Date
'>< Overnight Delivery Service (Specify): O PS S-F-I1

Next Business Day Delivery

Date of Receipt

Received from House Records & Registration Office

Date of Receipt

Received from Senate Public Records Office

Date of Receipt

Received from Electronic Filing Office

Date of Receipt or Postmarked

Other (Specify):
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